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A new podcast intended to inform, uplift and inspire.

Siteman Cancer Center debuts a new podcast where cancer survivors
share their authentic and unfiltered stories. Speaking candidly
alongside nationally renowned Washington University Physicians,
these incredible survivors talk about the life-saving care they received

at Siteman and offer hope to all who have been impacted by cancer.

i

STREAMING ON ALL MAJOR PODCAST PLATFORMS

HealthCare

CANCER CENTER University Physicians
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Once upon a Time in Northern Ireland
Mondays, beginning August 28, 9 pm
A powerful, new, five-part series gives voice to the people

who lived through Northern Ireland’s violent past. Watch live
or stream on the PBS App or ninepbs.org.

Team Member Spotlight

Lauren Tucker Huber
Donor Relations Manager

How long have you worked at Nine PBS?
| will celebrate 15 years in August.

Briefly, what is your responsibility?
I work to secure financial support for Nine PBS by encouraging our
Torchlight Society donors ($1,000-plus annually) to invest and make
a greater impact in the region through Nine PBS.

What show(s) on Nine PBS are you watching or recommending?
I'm a big fan of the PBS NewsHour and appreciate the perspective
on local issues shared on Donnybrook and Living St. Louis. My family
graduated from Wild Kratts to Nature and Nova.

What do you enjoy doing when you're not at work?

| love watching my kids do their thing, from sports to band concerts
and scouts, and snuggle and hanging-out time. | enjoy hiking and
dining with my husband and visiting family and friends.
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Our Community

1

Nine PBS partnered with St. Louis Public
Radio, Trailnet, and Metro Transit for Bike to
Work Day on May 19 to offer a commuter
stop in the Public Media Commons, where
bikers enjoyed coffee, pastries, and more.

Trash or Treasure returned on May 6 in
Nine PBS's Bayer Studio for a chance for
members to find out about their vintage
books, artwork, jewelry, coins, and more,
from partner Kodner Gallery.

Nine PBS, in partnership with WNET and
Bank of America St. Louis, organized a
field trip to the St. Louis Kaplan Feldman
Holocaust Museum for Mehlville High
School and Grand Center Arts Academy
students on April 18.

In March, Nine PBS Board Member Nicole
Adewale (second from left) was recognized
at the Missouri Minority Business
Development Agency’s Third Annual Tribute
to Women Business Leaders brunch. In
support were members of Nine PBS’s
executive team, from left to right, Angie
Carr, Amy Shaw, and Aja Williams.




Dear Friends,

The kids are not alright. This
sentiment has been echoed by
parents, educators, and community
partners. In response, Nine PBS

is launching a Mental Well-Being
Initiative. Our approach will use all our
platforms—on-air, online, and in the
community—to increase awareness
and understanding about mental
health for youth, from infancy to
eight years old, as well as parents,
caregivers, and educators. All age
groups are essential to ensuring that
our kids are happy and well. See page
5 for more on this initiative.

Our home in Grand Center is an
important asset and essential to our
work to engage our community. We
bring our region together for shared
experiences, ranging from large-
scale performances, celebrations,
literacy conferences, and screenings
to smaller gatherings with public
television personalities and
community partners.

An example of this is the learning
experience we convened this spring
for educators to connect to PBS KIDS
media and promote early learning.
Nearly 800 children in the St. Louis
region will be positively impacted by
the educators who participated

in Edcamp.

And speaking of assets, we're so
fortunate to own our parking lot.
The next time you're here, you'll see
our new look and a safer and more
secure lot that ensures an improved
visitor experience. The 5,800-square-
foot lot is now fully secured, has 100
unrestricted parking spaces, seven
ADA-compliant parking spaces and
exit/extrance ramp, four electric
vehicle parking/charging spaces,
improved drainage, and security
cameras. Gone are the rickety stairs
and in their place you will find a
durable ramp and stairs.

Thanks to each of you (including those
who supported us on Give STL Day).
Enjoy the summer and | can’t wait to
see you at one of our upcoming events
listed at ninepbs.org/events.

(rsp draur
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FEATURE

Countdown to the Series Finale

Doc Martin, a British comedy-drama set
in a sleepy Cornish town, returns to
Nine PBS for a ninth season beginning
August 17, 8 pm.

The last time we saw new episodes of Doc Martin was
way back in 2019, when Season 8 aired on Nine PBS.

Martin Clunes stars as the surly, self-centered, formerly
hotshot surgeon in London, Dr. Martin Ellingham. The
series centers around Martin, who after developing a fear
of blood, is forced to change careers and relocate to the
charming town of Portwenn, where he clashes with the
village's quirky inhabitants.

In Season 9, Martin’s medical career hangs in the balance
as the General Medical Council (GMC) assesses his ability
and determines whether he is fit to continue practicing
medicine. All reqular members of the cast will be
reprising their roles. Season guest stars include Danny
Huston (Succession) and James Lance (Ted Lasso).

There are so many reasons to love Doc Martin. The series
is known for its beautiful production value, including its
picturesque, seaside scenery. Martin might be socially
awkward and not the most pleasant person in Portwenn,
but he's honest and tells it like it is for your own good.
And the series strives for a dose of medical accuracy.

To bring everyone back up to speed, a Season 8 encore
will be broadcast July 13, 8 pm. The final season (10) will
air at a later date.

© Seasons 8 and 9 will be available for streaming
with Nine PBS Passport beginning July 1. Members
can activate their Passport account at ninepbs.org/
activate.
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Episode Rundown

One: To the Lighthouse

Martin's medical career remains under scrutiny as
a GMC representative has come to assess him and
his surgery. Meanwhile, Al accidentally proposes to
Morwenna, and Mrs. Tishell has a new lease on life.

Two: The Shock of the New

Martin's GMC report has arrived. He's required
to pass three refresher courses which will decide
whether he is deemed fit to practice.

Three: SW.A.L.K.

Ruth is concerned about becoming increasingly
forgetful and is even more perturbed when
Martin offers to perform a mini mental state
examination. Meanwhile, Louisa plans Martin's
birthday celebration.

Four: Paint It Black

Martin has his second GMC assessment (mock
surgery) and Buddy is missing. Meanwhile, Ken's
arrival does not bring good news for Al and Bert, and
Penhale is unhappy with his predecessor's arrival.

Five: Wild West Country

Martin investigates a shooting on a farm over stolen
eggs. Emily returns to the surgery to see Martin
after medication causes a bad reaction, and a secret
bidder buys the Crab and Lobster pub.

Six: Equilibrium

Martin and Louisa have their first fertility
consultation. Aware that Martin can perform the
tests himself, she reminds him that he is the patient
now, not the doctor.

Seven: Single White Bevy

A local vet consults with Doc Martin about a lump in
her breast. The episode features the return of former
nanny Janice Bone.

Eight: License to Practice

Wedding bells are ringing in Portwenn with
preparations for Morwenna and Al's wedding. But
some last-minute hitches threaten to jeopardize
their big day.



BEYOND PROGRAMMING

Mental Well-Being Initiative

Nine PBS anchors our work in what is most important Over the last two years, Nine PBS has consistently received
to the community. We regularly convene our trusted requests from partners, caregivers, educators, and
community partners through our Model for Community school districts to support children’s mental health by
Engagement. This model ensures that community focusing on trauma-informed content and resources
engagement has real meaning: conversation, and social-emotional skill building, especially to address
collaboration, and outcomes. The partner meetings the aftermath of the COVID-19 pandemic. Mental

and community conversations facilitated by our health data in our region reinforces the importance of

community engagement model make Nine PBS a better our partners’ requests.
community member and a relevant institution in
the daily lives of people across our region.

Missouri ranks 40th in access to mental health care.
(MHA, 2022)

In 2021, 68,000 Missourians aged 12-17 had depression—more than half did not receive care.
(NAMI, 2022)

Mental health disproportionately affects Black, Indigenous, and People of Color (BIPOCQ),
those living in poverty, and those with disabilities.
(NAMI, 2022)

To respond to this need, Nine PBS’s Mental Well-Being
Initiative is a multigenerational, multiplatform approach
to reaching youth, from infancy to eight years old,

and their parents, caregivers, and educators to increase
awareness and understanding of mental well-being.

Key steps include:

* Listening sessions with community partners to
learn what the community needs, what community
resources are currently offered, and what role Nine
PBS can play in the communal work toward mental
health support.

*  Creating content that amplifies diverse and

underrepresented voices to magnify and deepen

understanding of mental health and the regional Nine PBS’s Mental Well-Being Initiative is supported by the Cigna Foundation’s
Healthier Kids for Our Future grant in partnership with Behavior Health Response.

community resources available for support.

*  Collaborating on community events to engage
people on the ground in the communities in which
they live and work.

JUL-AUG 2023 | ninepbs.org _



HAPPENING NOW

For 40 years, Frontline has been one of the most
celebrated long-form news and current affairs series,
educating and informing the American public. We're
grateful to Frontline for its unwavering commitment to
investigative journalism and public service. Over 300
Frontline documentaries are available to stream in the
PBS App.

Fun Facts

Frontline's first investigation was The Unauthorized
History of the NFL, which aired on January 17, 1983.

Frontline’s most-streamed documentary of all time
is Amazon Empire: The Rise and Reign of Jeff Bezos,
with over 22 million views.

To date, Frontline has been honored with 31
Peabody Awards, including in 2023 for Michael
Flynn’s Holy War and Ukraine: Life Under Russia’s
Attack, and 104 Emmys.

Frontline has earned two Academy Award
nominations: in 2018 for Abacus: Small Enough to Jail
and in 2020 for For Sama.

n Nine PBS Magazine | JUL-AUG 2023

Celebrating 40 Years of Frontline

Access Nine PBS on the Local
Now Streaming Service

Nine PBS (9.1) is now livestreaming on Local Now—a
leading, free streaming service for local news and
entertainment.

The Local Now App provides local news, weather, sports,
traffic, and entertainment on Roku, Apple TV, Amazon
Fire TV, Android TV, Xfinity, Vizio, Samsung, Android, and
IOS devices.

By downloading the Local Now app, you will have access
to Nine PBS local content, along with PBS favorites.

This partnership continues Nine PBS’s commitment to
making our content accessible to all on as many digital
platforms as possible.

© Go to ninepbs.org/pressroom to learn more.



PBS Short Film Festival

Love short films and documentaries? Make sure you
download the free PBS App to participate in the PBS
Short Film festival and view hundreds of other award-
winning documentaries.

PBS supports diverse filmmakers in front of and behind
the camera. Its annual online PBS Short Film Festival
elevates the reach and visibility of independent
filmmakers from across the country.

The festival starts July 10 and runs through July 21.

© Watch on ninepbs.org and the PBS App.

August is Make a Will Month

Don’t wait until it’s too late.

HAPPENING NOW

At the PBS Annual Meeting in May, Alejandra Ramos,
host of The Great American Recipe, signs the cover of
the May/June issue of Nine PBS Magazine, on which
she and the show’s judges appear, on the back of
judge Graham Elliot.

Make a will today and take the first step towards securing your future.
Learn more at ninepbs.org/wills or call Roya Bromell at (314) 512-9129.

Thank you for watching and supporting Nine PBS, where we're committed to helping

you make the most of your life.

JUL-AUG 2023 | ninepbs.org
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program listings

STREAM LIVE » Nine PBS
programming is available live at
ninepbs.org/live and on YouTube TV
and DirecTV Stream with subscription.

Stream
Drawn In episodes at

Weekdays

T T T T T

5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00

Rick Steves’ Europe
Classical Stretch
BBC News
Alma’s Way
Wild Kratts
Curious George
Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
Rosie’s Rules
Sesame Street
Work It Out Wombats!
Donkey Hodie
Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Elinor Wonders Why

PreK (Reading and Math)

Letters & Friendship &
Sounds Feelings

Xavier Riddle
Nature Cat
Hero Elementary
Molly of Denali
Curious George
Daniel Tiger’s Neighborhood
Rosie’s Rules
Odd Squad
Arthur
Alma’s Way
BBC News America

PBS NewsHour

drawnin.org

Art Movement
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CHANNELS  overTHEar [ SPECTRUM

Nine (©)]:: 13X 709
PBS 9.2 710
WORLD 9.3 185
©create 9.4 184

Dish Network and DirecTV carry only Nine PBS on
channel 8596 and 0009 (HD on 887). U-verse carries
only Nine PBS on channel 9 or 1009 (HD).

LISTINGS KEY
(9) Nine PBS production
(PB) Program contains pledge breaks

SAT | JUL1

5:00 Rick Steves' Europe

5:30 American Woodshop

6:00 Molly of Denali

6:30 Alma's Way

7:00 Wild Kratts

7:30 Curious George

8:00 Work It Out Wombats!

8:30 Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
9:00 Sesame Street

9:30 Rosie's Rules
10:00 J Schwanke's Life in Bloom
10:30 A Chef’s Life

11:00 Pati's Mexican Table

11:30 Life of Loi: Mediterranean Secrets

12:00 Christopher Kimball's Milk Street
Television

12:30  America's Test Kitchen
1:00 America's Test Kitchen
1:30 Cook's Country
2:00 Cook's Country
2:30 Sara's Weeknight Meals
3:00 Lidia's Kitchen
3:30 Steven Raichlen's Planet Barbecue
4:00 MotorWeek
4:30 Travelscope
5:00 This Old House
5:30 Ask This Old House
6:00 PBS News Weekend
6:30 Weekends with Yankee



7:00
8:00
8:30
9:00
11:00

12:00
12:45
1:30
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

SUN

5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30

7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

Antiques Roadshow

As Time Goes By
Keeping Up Appearances
Movie: Baby Boom (1987)
Austin City Limits

Father Brown

Help! We Bought a Village

The Travelling Auctioneers

My Music with Rhiannon Giddens

In the Americas with David Yetman
Best of the Joy of Painting

Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
Travelscope

| JUL2

Rick Steves' Europe

In the Americas with David Yetman
Molly of Denali

Almas Way: Alma Goes to Puerto
Rico

Curious George

Work It Out Wombats!

Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
Sesame Street

Living St. Louis (9)

The David Rubenstein Show
Donnybrook Next Up (9)

Curious Traveler

Food Is Love

12:00
1:.00
2:00

3:00

5:00
6:00
6:30

7:00
8:00

10:00

12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

MON

7:00

8:00
9:00
10:00
11:30

The Great American Recipe
The Articulate Hour

Celebration at the Station: The
Kansas City Symphony

Great Performances: Now Hear This:

Aaron Copland

Celebrity Antiques Road Trip

PBS News Weekend

Samantha Brown’s Places to Love

Ridley

Endeavour on Masterpiece,
Final Season (PB)

Movie: Baby Boom (1987)

Betty White: First Lady of Television
Ridley

Dear Ike: Lost Letters to a Teen Idol
In the Americas with David Yetman
Best of the Joy of Painting

Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
Travelscope

| JUL3

tasteMAKERS: Winemaking in
Missouri: A Well-Cultivated History

Antiques Roadshow

The Great American Recipe
POV

Amanpour and Company

A Capitol Fourth

Celebrate our country’s 247th birthday
with a musical extravaganza featuring
the National Symphony Orchestra.
This time-honored 43-year-tradition
puts viewers front and center for
America’s biggest birthday party, with
fireworks lighting up the iconic DC

skyline.

Tuesday, July 4, 7 pm, with an encore
broadcast at 8:30 pm

12:30
1:00
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

TUE

7:00
8:30
10:00

11:00
11:30

12:30
1:00
2:00
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

WED

7:00
8:00

9:00

NHK Newsline

Endeavour on Masterpiece

In the Americas with David Yetman
Best of the Joy of Painting

Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
Travelscope

| JUL4

A Capitol Fourth 2023
A Capitol Fourth 2023 Encore

Great Performances: Now Hear This:
Aaron Copland

BBC News
Amanpour and Company

NHK Newsline

Antiques Roadshow

The Great American Recipe

In the Americas with David Yetman
Best of the Joy of Painting

Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
Travelscope

| JUL5

Nature: Octopus: Making Contact

Human Footprint: Strangers in
Paradise (1 of 6)

Nova: The Planets: Inner Worlds

JUL-AUG 2023 | ninepbs.org



10:00 Ancient Skies
1:00 BBC News
11:30 Amanpour and Company
12:30 NHK Newsline
1:00 The Articulate Hour
3:00 Inthe Americas with David Yetman
3:30 Best of the Joy of Painting
4:00 Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
4:30 Travelscope
THU | JUL 6
7:00 Donnybrook (9)
7:30 Donnybrook Next Up (9)
8:00 Morse and the Last Endeavour
on Masterpiece
9:00 Endeavour on Masterpiece,
Final Season
1:00 BBC News
11:30 Amanpour and Company
12:30 NHK Newsline
1:00 Nature
2:00 Human Footprint
3:00 Inthe Americas with David Yetman
3:30 Best of the Joy of Painting
4:00 Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
4:30 Travelscope

Nine PBS Magazine | JUL-AUG 2023
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FRI | JUL7

7:00 Washington Week

7:30 Donnybrook (9)

8:00 Father Brown

8:45 Help! We Bought a Village

9:30 The Travelling Auctioneers
10:30 My Music with Rhiannon Giddens
1:00 BBC News

11:30  Amanpour and Company
12:30 NHK Newsline

1:00 Donnybrook (9)

1:30 Donnybrook Next Up (9)

2:00 tasteMAKERS: Winemaking in

Missouri

3:00 Inthe Americas with David Yetman
3:30 Best of the Joy of Painting

4:00 Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
4:30 Travelscope

SAT | JULS

5:00 Rick Steves' Europe

5:30 American Woodshop

6:00 Molly of Denali

6:30 Alma's Way

7:00 Wild Kratts

7:30 Curious George

8:00 Work It Out Wombats!

8:30 Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
9:00 Sesame Street

9:30 Rosie's Rules

Human Footprint

This part-science, part-travel series
takes viewers from high-tech labs to
sweltering street markets, from farms
to restaurants, and from primeval
forests to the back alleys of New

York to explore the ways humans are
transforming the planet—and what
those transformations tell us about
who we are as a species. Watch live or
stream anytime on the PBS App.

Wednesdays, beginning July 5, 8 pm

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:30

12:00

12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30

4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30

7:00
8:00
8:30
9:00
11:00

12:00
12:45
1:30
2:30
3:00
3:30

J Schwanke's Life in Bloom

A Chef’s Life

Pati's Mexican Table

Life of Loi: Mediterranean Secrets

Christopher Kimball's Milk Street
Television

America's Test Kitchen
America's Test Kitchen
Cook's Country

Cook’s Country

Sara's Weeknight Meals
Lidia's Kitchen

Steven Raichlen's Planet Barbecue
MotorWeek

Wild Hope

This Old House

Ask This Old House

PBS News Weekend
Weekends with Yankee

Antiques Roadshow

As Time Goes By

Keeping Up Appearances

Movie: Beach Blanket Bingo (1965)
Austin City Limits

Father Brown

Help! We Bought a Village

The Travelling Auctioneers

My Music with Rhiannon Giddens
In the Americas with David Yetman
Best of the Joy of Painting



4:00
4:30

SUN

5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00

Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
Travelscope

| JUL9

Rick Steves' Europe

In the Americas with David Yetman
Molly of Denali

Alma's Way

Wild Kratts

Curious George

Work It Out Wombats!
Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
Sesame Street

Living St. Louis (9)

The David Rubenstein Show

10:30
1:00
11:30

12:00
1:.00
2:00

5:00
6:00
6:30

7:00
8:00

Donnybrook Next Up (9)
Curious Traveler
Food Is Love

The Great American Recipe
The Articulate Hour

Great Performances at the Met:
La Traviata

Celebrity Antiques Road Trip
PBS News Weekend
Samantha Brown's Place to Love

Ridley
Grantchester on Masterpiece

D.l. Ray

In this four-part drama, D.I. Rachita
Ray, a British-Asian policewoman new
to homicide, goes on a journey that
sees her uncover a complex web of
deceit within organized crime, while
laying bare the wounds deep within
herself that she’s spent a lifetime
ignoring. Access the full season with
Nine PBS Passport.

Sunday, beginning July 9, 9 pm

9:00 D.l. Ray
10:00 Movie: Beach Blanket Bingo (1965)

In Their Own Words:
Queen Elizabeth Il

1:00 Ridley

2:00 Secrets of Scotland Yard

3:00 Inthe Americas with David Yetman
3:30 Best of the Joy of Painting

4:00 Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations

12:00

4:30 Travelscope

Grantchester
on Masterpiece

Exploring faith, forgiveness, and
redemption, this explosive new
season of Grantchester tests Will and
Geordie to the limit. You can watch
full episodes of Grantchester, Seasons
1-7, now with PBS Passport, an added
member benefit.

Sundays, beginning July 9, 8 pm

JUL-AUG 2023 | ninepbs.org



MON | JUL10
7:00 Living St. Louis (9)
7:30 tasteMAKERS: Den Sake Brewery
8:00 Antiques Roadshow
9:00 The Great American Recipe
10:00 POV
11:30 Amanpour and Company
1230  NHK Newsline
1:00 Grantchester
2:00 D.l. Ray
3:00 Inthe Americas with David Yetman
3:30 Best of the Joy of Painting
4:00 Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
4:30 Travelscope
TUE | JUL M
7:00 Finding Your Roots
8:00 Frontline: McConnell, the GOP, and
the Court
9:00 Iconic America..The Statue of Liberty
10:00 We Hold These Truths...
1:00 BBC News
11:30 Amanpour and Company
12:30 NHK Newsline
1:00 Antiques Roadshow
2:00 The Great American Recipe
3:00 Inthe Americas with David Yetman

Nine PBS Magazine | JUL-AUG 2023

3:30
4:00
4:30

WED

7:00
8:00

9:00
10:00
11:00
11:30

12:30
1:00
2:00
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

THU

7:00
7:30
8:00
9:30
10:30
11:00
1:30

Best of the Joy of Painting
Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
Travelscope

| JUL12

Nature: The Whale Detective

Human Footprint: Top Predator
(2 of 6)

Nova: The Planets: Mars
Ancient Skies

BBC News

Amanpour and Company

NHK Newsline

Finding Your Roots

Iconic America

In the Americas with David Yetman
Best of the Joy of Painting

Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations

Travelscope

| JUL13

Donnybrook (9)

Donnybrook Next Up (9)

Doc Martin, Season 8 Encore
Kate Humble’s Coastal Britain
tasteMAKERS: Den Sake Brewery
BBC News

Amanpour and Company

1230 NHK Newsline
1:00 Nature
2:00 Human Footprint
3:00 Inthe Americas with David Yetman
3:30 Best of the Joy of Painting
4:00 Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
4:30 Travelscope
FRI | JUL14
7:00 Washington Week
7:30 Donnybrook (9)
8:00 Father Brown
8:45 Help! We Bought a Village
9:30 The Travelling Auctioneers
10:30 My Music with Rhiannon Giddens
1:00 BBC News
11:30  Amanpour and Company
1230 NHK Newsline
1:00 Donnybrook (9)
1:30 Donnybrook Next Up (9)
2:00 Frontline
3:00 Inthe Americas with David Yetman
3:30 Best of the Joy of Painting
4:00 Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
4:30 Travelscope

Kate Humble’s
Coastal Britain

In this new series, Kate Humble walks
some of Britain’s most beautiful
coastal paths. In the first episode, she
takes us on an 11-mile walk in Exmoor
along the South West Coast Path and
finishes on top of the world in the
incredible Valley of Rocks.

Thursdays, beginning July 13, 9:30 pm



SAT | JUL15

5:00
5:30
6:00

7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
1:30

12:00

12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30

4:00
4:30

5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30

7:00
8:00
8:30
9:00
11:00

12:00
12:45
1:30
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

Rick Steves' Europe

ccuCare

Home Health Care of St. Louis

American Woodshop

Molly of Denali: Wise Raven and
Old Crow

Wild Kratts

Curious George

Work It Out Wombats!
Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood

Sesame Street

Rosie's Rules

J Schwanke's Life in Bloom

A Chef’s Life

Pati's Mexican Table

Life of Loi: Mediterranean Secrets

Christopher Kimball's Milk
Street Television

America's Test Kitchen

America's Test Kitchen
Cook's Country

, Jacque Phillips RN, BSN, Founder and President & Dana Moulton, RN, BSN, Executive Vice President
Cook's Country

OUR HEART, YOUR HOME.

Steven Raichlen's Planet Barbecue St Louis’ finest and most-trusted private,

MotorWeek in-home healthcare company
Wild Hope

This Old House . . '
pk Thie Ol House Celebrating over 29 years of caring!

PBS News Weekend
Weekends with Yankee

Exclusive Registered Nurse & Home Care Aide Services

* 24/7 Medical Oversight

e Custom Care Plans

Antiques Roadshow * Assistance with essential everyday needs
As Time Goes By e Transport clients to appointments

Keeping Up Appearances * Specialists in Alzheimer’s/Dementia,
Movie: Pride (2007) Diabetes, and Infection Control
Austin City Limits * Accessible to clients 24/7

e Perform light housekeeping

* Bathing and dressing assistance

* Give respite care to families

* Extensive employee background checks

Father Brown

Help! We Bought a Village

The Travelling Auctioneers

My Music with Rhiannon Giddens . o ° ° o

In the Americas with David Yetman Dlgnlty RespeCt Peace Of Mlﬂd
f th f Painti

pest of the Joy of Painting www.accucare.com 314.692.0020

Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
Travelscope

Ao Q Torch
m H()me care BBB ror Ethics
Association of America LIST 2022 WINNER
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SUN

5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

12:00
1:00
2:00

4:00
5:00
6:00
6:30

7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00

| JUL16

Rick Steves' Europe

In the Americas with David Yetman
Molly of Denali

Alma's Way

Wild Kratts

Curious George

Work It Out Wombats!
Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
Sesame Street

Living St. Louis (9)

The David Rubenstein Show
Donnybrook Next Up (9)
Curious Traveler

Food Is Love

The Great American Recipe
Kate Humble’s Coastal Britain

Great Performances at the Met:
Fedora

Iconic America

Celebrity Antiques Road Trip

PBS News Weekend

Samantha Brown'’s Places to Love

Ridley

Grantchester on Masterpiece
D.I. Ray

Movie: Pride (2007)

Nine PBS Magazine | JUL-AUG 2023

12:00
1:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

MON

7:00
7:30
8:00
9:00
10:00
1:30

12:30
1:00
2:00
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

TUE

7:00
8:00
9:00

Doc Martin

Ridley

In the Americas with David Yetman
Best of the Joy of Painting

Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
Travelscope

| JUL17

Living St. Louis (9)

tasteMAKERS: Marshallberg Farm
Antiques Roadshow

The Great American Recipe

POV

Amanpour and Company

NHK Newsline

Grantchester

D.l. Ray

In the Americas with David Yetman
Best of the Joy of Painting

Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
Travelscope

| JUL18

Finding Your Roots
Southern Storytellers

Iconic America..The American
Bald Eagle

10:00 Golden Eagles: Witnesses to a
Changing West
1:00 BBC News
1:30 Amanpour and Company
12:30 NHK Newsline
1:00 Antiques Roadshow
2:00 The Great American Recipe
3:00 Inthe Americas with David Yetman
3:30 Best of the Joy of Painting
4:00 Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
4:30 Travelscope
WED | JUL19
7:00 Nature: Undercover in the Jungle
8:00 Human Footprint: Man's Best Friend
(30f6)
9:00 Nova: The Planets: Jupiter
10:00 Ancient Skies
1:00 BBC News
1:30 Amanpour and Company
12:30  NHK Newsline
1:00  Finding Your Roots
2:00 Southern Storytellers
3:00 Inthe Americas with David Yetman
3:30 Best of the Joy of Painting
4:00 Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
4:30 Travelscope

Southern Storytellers

The American South is known for

its boundless creativity, absorbing
personalities, and evocative
landscapes. This series from Arkansas
PBS and award-winning filmmaker
Craig Renaud follows some of

the region’s most compelling and
influential contemporary creators to
the places they call home

Tuesdays, beginning July 18, 8 pm



THU

7:00
7:30
8:00
9:30
10:00
11:00
11:30

12:30
1:00
2:00
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

FRI |

7:00
7:30
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
11:30

12:30
1:00
1:30

2:00
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

SAT |

5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

| JUL 20

Donnybrook (9)

Donnybrook Next Up (9)

Doc Martin

Kate Humble’s Coastal Britain
tasteMAKERS: Marshallberg Farm
BBC News

Amanpour and Company

NHK Newsline

Nature

Human Footprint

In the Americas with David Yetman
Best of the Joy of Painting

Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
Travelscope

JUL 21

Washington Week
Donnybrook (9)

Father Brown

The Travelling Auctioneers
Celebrity Antiques Road Trip
BBC News

Amanpour and Company

NHK Newsline

Donnybrook (9)

Donnybrook Next Up (9)

Iconic America

In the Americas with David Yetman
Best of the Joy of Painting

Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
Travelscope

JUL 22

Rick Steves' Europe
American Woodshop

Molly of Denali

Alma's Way

Wild Kratts

Curious George

Work It Out Wombats!
Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
Sesame Street

Rosie's Rules

CLV

> FREE!

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

12:00

12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30

4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30

Sponsored by
Mary Ann Lee

ouse

MISSOURI
HISTORY

@ MUSEUM

MISSOURI HISTORICAL SOCIETY

Forest Park
mobhistory.org

SUMMERFAMILYFUNSERIES
Wednesdays and Fridays through July 28

Enjoy free family activities including crafts, performances, workshops, and more!

J Schwanke's Life in Bloom
A Chef’s Life

Pati's Mexican Table
Family Ingredients

Christopher Kimball's Milk Street
Television

America's Test Kitchen
America's Test Kitchen
Cook's Country

Cook's Country

Sara's Weeknight Meals
Lidia's Kitchen

Steven Raichlen's Planet Barbecue
MotorWeek

Wild Hope

This Old House

Ask This Old House

PBS News Weekend
Weekends with Yankee

7:00
8:00
8:30
9:00
11:00

12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

SUN

5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00

Antiques Roadshow

As Time Goes By

Keeping Up Appearances

Movie: Run Silent, Run Deep (1958)
Austin City Limits

Father Brown

The Travelling Auctioneers
Celebrity Antiques Road Trip

In the Americas with David Yetman
Best of the Joy of Painting

Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
Travelscope

| JUL23

Rick Steves' Europe

In the Americas with David Yetman
Molly of Denali

Alma's Way

Wild Kratts

JUL-AUG 2023 | ninepbs.org



7:30 Curious George
8:00 Work It Out Wombats!
8:30 Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
9:00 Sesame Street
9:30 Living St. Louis (9)
10:00 The David Rubenstein Show
10:30 Donnybrook Next Up (9)
11:00 Curious Traveler
11:30 Food Is Love
12:00 The Great American Recipe
1:00 Kate Humble’s Coastal Britain
2:00 Great Performances at the Met:
The Hours
5:00 Celebrity Antiques Road Trip
6:00 PBS News Weekend
6:30 Samantha Brown’s Places to Love
7:00 Ridley
8:00 Grantchester on Masterpiece
9:00 D.l. Ray
10:00 Movie: Run Silent, Run Deep (1958)
12:00 Doc Martin
1:30 Ridley
3:00 In the Americas with David Yetman
3:30 Best of the Joy of Painting
4:00 Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
4:30 Travelscope
MON | JUL 24
7:00 Living St. Louis (9)
7:30 tasteMAKERS: Blom Meadworks
8:00 Antiques Roadshow
9:00 The Great American Recipe
10:00 POV
11:30  Amanpour and Company
12:30 NHK Newsline
1:00 Grantchester on Masterpiece
2:00 D.l. Ray
3:00 Inthe Americas with David Yetman
3:30 Best of the Joy of Painting
4:00 Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
4:30 Travelscope

Nine PBS Magazine | JUL-AUG 2023

TUE | JUL 25

7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
1:30

12:30
1:00
2:00
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

WED

7:00
8:00

9:00
10:00
11:00
1:30

12:30
1:00
2:00
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

THU

7:00
7:30
8:00
9:30
10:00
11:00
11:30

12:30
1:.00

Finding Your Roots

Southern Storytellers

Iconic America...Stone Mountain
Jim Crow of the North

BBC News

Amanpour and Company

NHK Newsline

Antiques Roadshow

The Great American Recipe

In the Americas with David Yetman
Best of the Joy of Painting

Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations

Travelscope

| JUL26

Animals with Cameras, A Nature
Miniseries: Oceans

Human Footprint: The Replacements
(4 of 6)

Nova: The Planets: Saturn
Space Chase USA

BBC News

Amanpour and Company

NHK Newsline

Finding Your Roots

Southern Storytellers

In the Americas with David Yetman
Best of the Joy of Painting

Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
Travelscope

| JUL 27

Donnybrook (9)

Donnybrook Next Up (9)

Doc Martin

Kate Humble’s Coastal Britain
tasteMAKERS: Blom Meadworks
BBC News

Amanpour and Company

NHK Newsline

Animals with Cameras, A Nature
Miniseries

2:00 Human Footprint
3:00 Inthe Americas with David Yetman
3:30 Best of the Joy of Painting
4:00 Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
4:30 Travelscope
FRI | JUL 28
7:00 Washington Week
7:30 Donnybrook (9)
8:00 Father Brown
9:00 The Travelling Auctioneers
10:00 Celebrity Antiques Road Trip
11:00 BBC News
11:30  Amanpour and Company
1230 NHK Newsline
1:00 Donnybrook (9)
1:30 Donnybrook Next Up (9)
2:00 Iconic America
3:00 Inthe Americas with David Yetman
3:30 Best of the Joy of Painting
4:00 Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
4:30 Travelscope
SAT | JUL 29
5:00 Rick Steves' Europe
5:30 American Woodshop
6:00 Molly of Denali
6:30 Alma's Way
7:00 Wild Kratts
7:30 Curious George
8:00 Work It Out Wombats!
8:30 Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
9:00 Sesame Street
9:30 Rosie's Rules
10:00 J Schwanke's Life in Bloom
10:30 A Chef’s Life
11:00 Pati's Mexican Table
1:30 Family Ingredients
12:00 Christopher Kimball's Milk Street
Television
1230 America's Test Kitchen
1:00 America's Test Kitchen
1:30 Cook's Country
2:00 Cook's Country
2:30 Sara's Weeknight Meals
3:00 Lidia's Kitchen



3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00

7:00
8:00
8:30
9:00
11:00

12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

SUN

5:00
5:30
6:00

7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

12:00
1:00
2:00

6:00
6:30

7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00

Steven Raichlen's Planet Barbecue
MotorWeek

Wild Hope

This Old House

Ask This Old House

PBS News Weekend

Antiques Roadshow

As Time Goes By
Keeping Up Appearances
Movie: WarGames (1983)
Austin City Limits

Father Brown

The Travelling Auctioneers

Celebrity Antiques Road Trip

In the Americas with David Yetman
Best of the Joy of Painting

Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
Travelscope

| JUL30

Rick Steves' Europe
In the Americas with David Yetman

Molly of Denali: Wise Raven and
Old Crow

Wild Kratts

Curious George

Work It Out Wombats!
Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
Sesame Street

Living St. Louis (9)

The David Rubenstein Show
Donnybrook Next Up (9)
Curious Traveler

Food Is Love

The Great American Recipe
Kate Humble’s Coastal Britain

Great Performances at the
Met: Lohengrin

PBS News Weekend
Samantha Brown’s Places to Love

Ridley

Grantchester on Masterpiece
D.I. Ray

Movie: WarGames (1983)

Catalyze success.

"Scholarships helped me invest in my
future.” Justin Saunders graduated from
college with a degree in psychology.
Nearly half of his tuition was covered by
scholarship awards from the St. Louis
Community Foundation and its donors.

Establish a scholarship fund.

stlgives.org

COMMUNITY

ST.LOUIS FOUNDATION

Follow us
@stlouisgives
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12:00
1:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

Doc Martin

Ridley

In the Americas with David Yetman
Best of the Joy of Painting

Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
Travelscope

MON | JUL 31

7:00
7:30

8:00
9:00
10:00
1:30

12:30
1:00
2:00
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

Living St. Louis (9)

tasteMAKERS: Roots Kitchen
& Cannery

Antiques Roadshow

The Great American Recipe
POV

Amanpour and Company

NHK Newsline

Grantchester on Masterpiece

D.l. Ray

In the Americas with David Yetman
Best of the Joy of Painting

Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations

Travelscope
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WELCOME TO THE
SPECTACUILLAR

R0R3-2024 BROADWAY SEASON
? OR 8 SHOW SEASON TICKET PACKAGES NOW ON SALE

November 14-26, 2023

L]
.
.
.
L]
.
L]
.
.
.
.
L]
L]

L L L N I ]

Dec 26, 2023 - Jan 7, 2024 Jan 23 - Feb 4, 2024

COMPA

THE SMASH HIT MUSICAL COMEDY

April 30 - May 12, 2024

iGHT BEFORE..

8Y CIRQUE DU SOLEIL \ & &

Feb 27 - Mar 10, 2024

May 28 - June 9, 2024 Nov 29 - Dec 10, 2023

SPECIALS FOR SWAP ONE & PRIORITY PURCHASE

- RUDOPH

4 Rep-Hein RE0gr:
- MEICAL

November 3-5, 2023 December 12-17, 2023 December 23, 2023

BENNY ANDERSSON & BIORN LDARLS”

MAMMA MIAL.

THE SMASH HIT MUSICAL =755 ABBAT

January 18-21, 2024 February 13-18, 2024 April 9-14, 2024

FabulousFox.com/Subscribe ¢ 314-535-1700




3 L] L]
rimetime 9.1
| om0 | 730 om0 | s30 | se0 | 930 | w00 | 1030 |
SAT 1 Antiques Roadshow As Time Keeping Up Movie: Baby Boom
Goes By Appearances
SUN 2 Ridley Endeavour Movie: Baby Boom
MON 3 tasteMAKE;Si;;/g/Lr:;emaklng n Antiques Roadshow The Great American Recipe POV
TUE 4 A Capitol Fourth 2023 A Capitol Fourth 2023 Encore e e
Aaron Copland
WED 5 Nature: Octopus Human IfootprlnF: Nova: The Planets: Inner Worlds Ancient Skies
Strangers in Paradise
THU 6 | Donnybrook DIEITII el Morse and the Last Endeavour Endeavour
Next Up
Washington (8:45) Help! We Bought a . . ...Rhiannon
FRI'7 Week Donnybrook Father Brown Village The Travelling Auctioneer Giddens
SAT 8 Antiques Roadshow Ul LG U Movie: Beach Blanket Bingo
Goes By Appearance
SUN9 Ridley Grantchester D.Il. Ray Movie: Beach Blanket Bingo
MON 10 | Living St. Louis | tasteMAKERS Antiques Roadshow The Great American Recipe POV
TUE 11 Finding Your Roots Frontline: McConnell, the lconic AmerlFa..Ihe Statue of We Hold These Truths...
GOP... Liberty
WED 12 Nature: The Whale Detective Human Footprint: Top Predator Nova: The Planets: Mars Ancient Skies
Donnybrook
THU 13 | Donnybrook Ne)ZIt Up Doc Martin, Season 8 Kate Humble’s Coastal Britain tasteMAKERS
Washington (8:45) Help! We Bought a . . ...Rhiannon
FRI 14 Week Donnybrook Father Brown Village The Travelling Auctioneer Giddens
X As Time Keeping Up o
SAT 15 Antiques Roadshow Goes By Appearance Movie: Pride
SUN 16 Ridley Grantchester D.Il. Ray Movie: Pride
MON 17 | Living St. Louis | tasteMAKERS Antiques Roadshow The Great American Recipe POV
TUE 18 Finding Your Roots Southern Storytellers Iconic Amg;nlcdaégglemencan Golden Eagles: Witnesses to...
WED 19 Nature: Undercover in the Human Footpnnt: Man's Best Nova: The Planets: Jupiter Ancient Skies
Jungle Friend
THU 20 | Donnybrook Do;:)z/tblzzok Doc Martin Kate Humble’s Coastal Britain tasteMAKERS
FRI 21 Wa\jc;r;?(ton Donnybrook Father Brown The Travelling Auctioneers Celebrity Antiques Road Trip
SAT 22 Antiques Roadshow A5 S s el U Movie: Run Silent, Run Deep
By Appearance
SUN 23 Ridley Grantchester D.l. Ray Movie: Run Silent, Run Deep
MON 24 | Living St. Louis | tasteMAKERS Antiques Roadshow The Great American Recipe POV
TUE 25 Finding Your Roots Southern Storytellers Iconic Amencg...Stone Jim Crow of the North
Mountain
WED 26 Animals with Cameras RILLEI FESATE Ui Nova: The Planets: Saturn Space Chase USA
Replacements
THU 27 | Donnybrook DOJ:)ZIterJ(:)Ok Doc Martin Kate Humble’s Coastal Britain tasteMAKERS
FRI 28 Wa\s/vhér;gl;(ton Donnybrook Father Brown The Travelling Auctioneers Celebrity Antiques Road Trip
SAT 29 Antiques Roadshow As Time Keeping Up Movie: WarGames
Goes By Appearance
SUN 30 Ridley Grantchester D.I. Ray Movie: WarGames
MON 31| Living St. Louis | tasteMAKERS Antiques Roadshow The Great American Recipe POV

JUL-AUG 2023 | ninepbs.org



Channel 9.2 and Spectrum 710

The regular schedule is preempted
Friday-Sunday from 6-9 pm for

PBS KIDS Family Night.

JUL-AUG SCHEDULE

MON-—FRI SAT-SUN

Pinkalicious & Peterific

Pinkalicious & Peterific

7:30 Sesame Street Alma's Way

8:00 Sesame Street Sesame Street

8:30 Work It Out Wombats! Work It Out Wombats!
9:00 Rosie's Rules Rosie's Rules

9:30 Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
10:00 Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
10:30 Curious George Work It Out Wombats!
11:00 Curious George Rosie's Rules

Donkey Hodie

Donkey Hodie

Donkey Hodie Donkey Hodie

12:30 Work It Out Wombats! Curious George

1:00 Rosie's Rules Xavier Riddle

1:30 Alma's Way Hero Elementary

2:00 Alma's Way Nature Cat

2:30 Nature Cat Arthur

3:00 Nature Cat Molly of Denali

3:30 Arthur 0Odd Squad

4:00 Arthur Wild Kratts

4:30 0Odd Squad Let's Go Luna!

5:00 Wild Kratts Ready Jet Go!

5:30 Wild Kratts Not-Too-Late Show with Elmo
6:00 Molly of Denali PBS KIDS

6:30 Molly of Denali Family Night
7:00 Cyberchase \/.

7:30 Hero Elementary 0~ FRI-SUN
8:00 | XavierRiddle i\. 6-9 PM
8:30 Let's Go Luna!

9:00 Rosie's Rules Xavier Riddle

9:30 Alma's Way Hero Elementary

10:00 Alma's Way Nature Cat

Watch anytime at ninepbs.org/ninepbskids

WORLD

Channel 9.3 and Spectrum 185
July themes and priority films are focused on democracy
and mental health.

Local, USA: Firsthand: Gun Violence

The number of victims of Chicago’s gun violence

may fluctuate, but the psychological trauma in many
neighborhoods is constant. How do wounded communities
heal? This film explores the personal, firsthand
perspectives of people whose lives have been affected by
gun violence in Chicago.

Monday, July 10, 8 pm

Local, USA: Power of a Pardon

For five formerly incarcerated individuals who served their
time, the only path to redemption and a chance to pursue
their life’s purpose is through the Pennsylvania Board of
Pardons. Through intimate and, at times, nerve-racking sto-
ries, the film shows how life-altering a pardon and criminal
justice reform can be when trying to build a life after prison.

Monday, July 3, 8 pm

DON'T MISS

In Crossings, a group of international women peacemakers
sets out on a risky journey across the demilitarized zone
between North and South Korea, calling for an end to a 70-
year war that has divided the Korean peninsula.

Sunday, July 23,9 pm

© Find full PBS KIDS, World, and Create schedules

at ninepbs.org/schedule.



©create

Channel 9.4 and Spectrum 184 | How-to, DIY, and other lifestyle-oriented
instructional programming.

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
7:00 This Old House This Old House This Old House This Old House This Old House Ask This Old House Classical Stretch
7:30 Ask This Old House Woodsmith Shop Garage with Steve Craftsman’s Legacy | American Woodshop This Old House Classical Stretch
8:00 Fit to Eat Project Smoke Cook’s Country Gei:&i;;:d‘ Project Smoke Garden Home The Jazzy Vegetarian
8:30 Mississippi Roads Lidia's Kitchen America’s Test Kitchen Milk Street America’s Test Kitchen Garden Smart Christina Cooks
Discover Upper
9:00 | Cumberland; Let's Go, Daytripper Curious Traveler Travels with Darley Cycle around Japan Trails to Oishii Tokyo
MN7/31
9:30 Ireland with Michael Travelscope Family Travel Travelscope Places to Love Journeys in Japan
10:00 Rick Steves’ Europe Life in Bloom
10:30 Best of Joy of Painting Family Plot
11:00 Baking with Julia Project Smoke Cook’s Country Hirsch Lifestyle Project Smoke SHOWCASE
11:30 | To Dine for with Kate Lidia's Kitchen America’s Test Kitchen Milk Street America’s Test Kitchen
Noon Best of Sewing Quilting Arts Fit 2 Stitch Quilting Arts Best of Sewing
12.30 Paint This Painting & Travel | Painting with Wilson Pocket Sketching Paint This
1:00 This Old House This Old House This Old House This Old House This Old House SHOWCASE
1:30 Ask This Old House Woodsmith Shop Garage with Steve Craftsman’s Legacy | American Woodshop
2:00 Best of Sewing Quilting Arts Fit 2 Stitch Quilting Arts Best of Sewing This Old House
2:30 | America’s Test Kitchen Cook’s Country America’s Test Kitchen Cook’s Country America’s Test Kitchen | Ask This Old House
3:00 Baking with Julia Project Smoke Cook’s Country Hirsch Lifestyle Project Smoke America’s Test Kitchen
3:30 Mississippi Roads Lidia’s Kitchen America’s Test Kitchen Milk Street America’s Test Kitchen Cook’s Country
Sl e Craftin America; Rick | Wild Harvest; Peoj
. upe , . . , ;People of
4:00 Cumbel[/ll?\‘n%,slaet s Go, Daytripper Curious Traveler Travels with Darley Cycle around Japan Steves' Art of Europe 7/15 the North 7/30
4:30 Ireland with Michael Travelscope Family Travel Travelscope Places to Love Cratt in America; Rick Roadfood
* P ¥ P Steves' Art of Europe 7/15 0adtoo!
5:00 Rick Steves’ Europe A Chef's Life
. Wild Harvest; People | Wild Harvest; People | Wild Harvest; People | Wild Harvest; People | Wild Harvest; People ] L
30 | ToftheNorth7/24 | oftheNorth7/25 | oftheNorth7/26 | oftheNorth7/20 | of the North7/21 Milk Street Lidia's Kitchen
6:00 Roadfood Life of Loi Project Fire tasteMAKERS Plates and Places Kitchen Queens Moveable Feast
6:30 Cook’s Country New Orleans Cook’s Country Pati's Mexican Table Cook’s Country Pati’s Mexican Table Cook’s Country
Celebrations
7:00 | America’s Test Kitchen Milk Street Lidia's Kitchen Milk Street America’s Test Kitchen Legacy L'St.; No Passport | Legacy LiStf el
Required 7/22 Required 7/16
730 Wild Harvest; People | Wild Harvest; People | Wild Harvest; People | Wild Harvest; People | Wild Harvest; People | Legacy List; No Passport | Legacy List; No Passport
) of the North 7/24 of the North 7/25 of the North 7/26 of the North 7/20 of the North 7/21 Required 7/22 Required 7/16
” Best of the Joy of
8-8:30 SHOWCASE Painting SHOWCASE
9:00 Rick Steves’ Europe Craft in America; Craft in America;
Rick Steves' Art of Europe|  Rick Steves’ Art of
9:30 Ireland with Michael Travelscope Family Travel Travelscope SHOWCASE 715 Europe 7/9
10:00 In the Americas ‘ Daytripper ‘ Curious Traveler ‘ Travels with Darley Baking with Julia To Dine for with Kate
10:30 | Best of Joy of Painting | Best of Joy of Painting| Best of Joy of Painting | Best of Joy of Painting Project Smoke Lidia’s Kitchen
> Jul1-13 | Summer Road Trip: Samantha Brown’s Places to Love > Jul 14-20 | J Schwanke’s Cocktails
SHOWCASES

> Jul 21-27

| Summertime: Cook’s Country > Jul 28-Aug 3 | Escape to Italia

JUL-AUG 2023 | ninepbs.org m




AUGUST

program listings

STREAM LIVE » Nine PBS
programming is available live at
ninepbs.org/live and on YouTube TV
and DirecTV Stream with subscription.

Weekdays

T T T T T

5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00

Teaching In Room 9

Stream
Drawn In episodes at

drawnin.org

Rick Steves’ Europe
Classical Stretch
BBC News
Alma’s Way
Wild Kratts
Curious George
Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
Rosie’s Rules
Sesame Street
Work It Out Wombats!
Donkey Hodie
Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Elinor Wonders Why

11:30 PreK (Reading and Math)
12:00 Lse;tfr:fj:( Fri[?:j?:éz & Art Movement Science
12:30 Xavier Riddle

1:00 Nature Cat

1:30 Hero Elementary

2:00 Molly of Denali

2:30 Curious George

3:00 Daniel Tiger’s Neighborhood
3:30 Rosie’s Rules

4:00 Odd Squad

4:30 Arthur

5:00 Alma’s Way

5:30 BBC News America
6:00 PBS NewsHour
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ECTRUM

SP
CHANNELS DIGITAL CABLE

Nine (€]:: 13X 709

9.2 710

WORLD 9.3 185

OVER THE AIR

©create 9.4 184

Dish Network and DirecTV carry only Nine PBS on
channel 8596 and 0009 (HD on 887). U-verse carries
only Nine PBS on channel 9 or 1009 (HD).

LISTINGS KEY
(9) Nine PBS production
(PB) Program contains pledge breaks

We are listening; the membership drive
is ending a week earlier than usual,

with most regular programming starting
back Monday, August 21. We need your
continued support during our week-long

membership drive. Become a member

or renew your membership during these
specials and get Nine PBS Passport access
at ninepbs.org/donate.

TUE | AUG 1

7:00 Finding Your Roots
8:00 Southern Storytellers
9:00 Iconic America..The Golden Gate
Bridge
10:00 Earth's Sacred Wonders
11:00 BBC News
11:30 Amanpour and Company

12:30  NHK Newsline
1:00 Antiques Roadshow
2:00 The Great American Recipe
3:00 Inthe Americas with David Yetman
3:30 Best of the Joy of Painting
4:00 Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations

4:30 Joseph Rosendo's Travelscope

WED | AUG 2

7:00 Animals with Cameras:
A Nature Miniseries

8:00 Human Footprint (5 of 6)
9:00 Nova: The Planets: Ice Worlds
1:00 BBC News

1:30 Amanpour and Company



12:30
1:00
2:00
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

THU

7:00
7:30
8:00
9:00
9:45
10:30

11:00
1:30

12:30
1:00
2:00
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

FRI |

7:00
7:30
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
11:30

NHK Newsline

Finding Your Roots

Southern Storytellers

In the Americas with David Yetman
Best of the Joy of Painting

Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
Joseph Rosendo's Travelscope

| AUG 3

Donnybrook (9)

Donnybrook Next Up (9)

Doc Martin, Season 8 Encore
Kate Humble's Coastal Britain
Kate Humble's Coastal Britain

tasteMAKERS: Roots Kitchen
and Cannery

BBC News
Amanpour and Company

NHK Newsline

Animals with Camera

Human Footprint

In the Americas with David Yetman
Best of the Joy of Painting

Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
Joseph Rosendo's Travelscope

AUG 4

Washington Week
Donnybrook (9)

Father Brown

The Travelling Auctioneers
Celebrity Antiques Road Trip
BBC News

Amanpour and Company

12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
3:00
3:30

4:00
4:30

SAT |

5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

12:00

12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30

4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30

NHK Newsline

Donnybrook (9)

Donnybrook Next Up (9)

Iconic America

In the Americas with David Yetman
Best of the Joy of Painting

Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
Joseph Rosendo's Travelscope

AUG 5

Rick Steves' Europe
American Woodshop
Molly of Denali

Alma's Way

Wild Kratts

Curious George

Work It Out Wombats!
Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
Sesame Street

Rosie's Rules

J Schwanke's Life in Bloom
A Chef’s Life

Pati's Mexican Table

Family Ingredients

Christopher Kimball's Milk
Street Television

America's Test Kitchen
America's Test Kitchen
Cook's Country

Cook's Country

Sara's Weeknight Meals
Lidia's Kitchen

Steven Raichlen's Planet Barbecue
MotorWeek

Wild Hope

This Old House

Ask This Old House

cunning sorceress Ortrud.
Sunday, August 6,1 pm

6:00
6:30

7:00
8:00
8:30
9:00

12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

SUN

5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:30
11:00
11:30

12:00
1:00

5:00
6:00
6:30

PBS News Weekend
Curious Traveler

Antiques Roadshow

As Time Goes By

Keeping Up Appearances
Movie: The Big Country (1958)

Father Brown

The Travelling Auctioneers

Celebrity Antiques Road Trip

In the Americas with David Yetman
Best of the Joy of Painting

Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
Joseph Rosendo's Travelscope

| AUG 6

Rick Steves' Europe

In the Americas with David Yetman
Molly of Denali

Alma's Way

Wild Kratts

Curious George

Work It Out Wombats!
Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
Sesame Street

Living St. Louis (9)
Donnybrook Next Up (9)
Curious Traveler

Food Is Love

The Great American Recipe

Great Performances at the
Met: Lohengrin

Celebrity Antiques Road Trip
PBS News Weekend
Samantha Brown's Places to Love

Great Performances at the Met: Lohengrin
Tenor Piotr Beczata leads the cast in the title role of the mysterious
swan knight, with soprano Tamara Wilson as the virtuous duchess
Elsa, falsely accused of murder, and soprano Christine Goerke as the
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7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00

12:00
1:.00
2:00
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

MON

7:00
7:30
8:00
9:00
10:00

11:00
11:30

12:30
1:00
2:00
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

TUE

7:00
8:00

Ridley

Grantchester on Masterpiece (PB)
Grantchester on Masterpiece
Movie: Hoosiers (1986)

Doc Martin

Ridley

To be announced

In the Americas with David Yetman
Best of the Joy of Painting

Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
Joseph Rosendo's Travelscope

| AUG 7

Living St. Louis (9)
tasteMAKERS

Antiques Roadshow

The Great American Recipe (PB)

tasteMAKERS: Winemaking in
Missouri: A Well-Cultivated History

BBC News
Amanpour and Company

NHK Newsline

Grantchester

Grantchester

In the Americas with David Yetman
Best of the Joy of Painting

Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
Joseph Rosendo's Travelscope

| AUG 8

Finding Your Roots

Frontline: Inside the Iranian Uprising
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9:00
10:00
11:00
11:30

12:30
1:00
2:00
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

WED

7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
1:30

12:30
1:00
2:00
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

THU

7:00
7:30
8:00
9:00

Frontline

Earth's Sacred Wonders
BBC News
Amanpour and Company

NHK Newsline

Antiques Roadshow

The Great American Recipe

In the Americas with David Yetman
Best of the Joy of Painting

Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
Joseph Rosendo's Travelscope

| AUG 9

Nature: The Bat Man of Mexico
Human Footprint (6 of 6)
Nova: Bat Superpowers

To be announced

BBC News

Amanpour and Company

NHK Newsline

Finding Your Roots

To be announced

In the Americas with David Yetman
Best of the Joy of Painting

Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
Joseph Rosendo's Travelscope

| AUG 10

Donnybrook (9)

Donnybrook Next Up (9)

Doc Martin, Season 8

Kate Humble's Coastal Britain

and vintners.

10:00
11:00
11:30

12:30
1:00
2:00
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

FRI |

7:00
7:30
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
11:30

12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
3:00
3:30

4:00
4:30

SAT |

5:00
5:30

Monday, August 7,10 pm

To be announced
BBC News
Amanpour and Company

NHK Newsline

Nature

Human Footprint

In the Americas with David Yetman
Best of the Joy of Painting

Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
Joseph Rosendo's Travelscope

AUG 11

Washington Week
Donnybrook (9)

Father Brown

The Travelling Auctioneers
Celebrity Antiques Road Trip
BBC News

Amanpour and Company

NHK Newsline

Donnybrook (9)

Donnybrook Next Up (9)

Frontline

In the Americas with David Yetman
Best of the Joy of Painting

Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
Joseph Rosendo's Travelscope

AUG 12

Rick Steves' Europe
American Woodshop

tasteMAKERS: Winemaking in
Missouri: A Well-Cultivated History

From the influence of 19th century German settlers to
Missouri’s role in solving Europe’s phylloxera crisis and its
rebirth after Prohibition, the state’s wine industry has a
fascinating story to tell. Join host Cat Neville as she pops
the top on the tale of Missouri wine, featuring in-depth
interviews with some of the region’s leading wine experts



6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
10:00
11:30

1:30

3:30
5:00

6:30

8:00
9:30
1:00

1:00

Molly of Denali

Alma's Way

Wild Kratts

Curious George

Demystifying Detox (PB)

Breakfast with the Bread Monk (PB)

America’s Home Cooking: When in
Rome (PB)

Suse Orman’s Ultimate Retirement
Guide (PB)

Roy Orbison Forever (PB)

Elvis Presley: '68 Comeback
Special (PB)

Tommy Emmanuel: Accomplice
Live! (PB)

Joe Bonamassa: Tales of Time (PB)
The Bee Gees: One Night Only (PB)

Rolling Stones: A Bigger Bang Live on
Copacabana Beach (PB)

Straight No Chaser: The 25th
Anniversary Celebration (PB)

SUN

5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00

10:00

12:00

1:30
3:30
5:00

6:30

Aging Backwards 3 with Miranda
Esmonde-White (PB)

Roy Orbison Forever (PB)

| AUG 13

Rick Steves' Europe

In the Americas with David Yetman
Molly of Denali

Alma's Way

Wild Kratts

Curious George

Memory Makeover with Daniel Amen
MD (PB)

Deepak Chopra: Your Path to
Enlightenment (PB)

| Go to the Rock: The Gospel Music of
Whitney Houston (PB)

Ken Burns’ Country Music (PB)
John Williams: Berlin Concert (PB)

Straight No Chaser: The 25th
Anniversary Celebration (PB)

Broadway's Brightest Lights (PB)

Still Story

Sunday, August 13, 6:30 pm

Broadway’s Brightest Lights

Grab a front-row seat at a concert featuring new
arrangements and timeless renditions of some of the
greatest show tunes of musical theatre. It features Luke
Frazier and The American Pops Orchestra, plus some of
today’s brightest Broadway stars.

8:00 Agatha and the Truth of Murder (PB)
10:00 Straight No Chaser: The 25th
Anniversary Celebration (PB)
11:30 Demystifying Detox (PB)
1:30 Memory Makeover with Daniel Amen
MD (PB)
3:30 Johnny Cash: Man in Black: Live in
Denmark, 1971 (PB)
MON | AUG 14
7:00 Ireland Made with Love (PB)
8:30 The Bee Gees: One Night Only (PB)
10:00 Elvis Presley: '68 Comeback
Special (PB)
11:30 Tommy Emmanuel: Accomplice
Live! (PB)
3:00 Ken Burns’ Country Music (PB)
TUE | AUG 15
7:00 Underground Railroad: The William

Still Story (PB)

Underground Railroad: The William

Discover the inspiring story of William Still, one of the
most important heroes of the Underground Railroad. The
documentary blends history, characters, and evocative
reenactments with sometimes shocking, often touching,
accounts from the day.
Tuesday, August 15, 7 pm; August 20, 11 pm
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8:30 Buddy Guy: True to the Blues (PB)
10:30 Suze Orman's Ultimate Retirement
Guide (PB)
12:30 Rick Steves' Festive Europe (PB)
1:00 BBC News
1:30  Amanpour and Company
2:30 NHK Newsline
3:00 Young Forever with Mark Hyman
MD (PB)
WED | AUG 16
7:00 | Go to the Rock: The Gospel Music of
Whitney Houston (PB)
8:30 Tommy Emmanuel: Accomplice
Live! (PB)
10:00 | Go to the Rock: The Gospel Music of
Whitney Houston (PB)
11:30 The Path to Happily Ever after with
Rajiv Nagaich (PB)
1:00 BBC News
1:30  Amanpour and Company
2:30 NHK Newsline
3:00 Deepak Chopra: Your Path to
Enlightenment (PB)
THU | AUG 17
7:00 Donnybrook (9) (PB)
8:00 Doc Martin, Season 9 Premiere (PB)
9:00 Bob Dylan Live in Newport, 1963-
1965 (PB)
10:30 Memory Makeover with Daniel Amen
MD (PB)
12:30 Rick Steves’ Island-Hopping
Europe (PB)
1:00 BBC News
1:30  Amanpour and Company
2:30 NHK Newsline
3:00 Buddy Guy: True to the Blues (PB)
FRI | AUG 18
7:00 Washington Week (PB)
7:30 Straight No Chaser: The 25th

Anniversary Celebration (PB)

m Nine PBS Magazine | JUL-AUG 2023

9:00 60s Pop, Rock & Soul (My Music) (PB)
11:00 Young Forever with Mark Hyman
MD (PB)
1:00 Members’ Favorites (PB)
3:00 Rolling Stones: A Bigger Bang Live on
Copacabana Beach (PB)
SAT | AUG 19
5:00 Rick Steves' Europe
5:30 American Woodshop
6:00 Molly of Denali
6:30 Alma's Way
7:00  Wild Kratts
7:30 Curious George
8:00 Aging Backwards 3 with Miranda
Esmonde-White (PB)
9:00 Suze Orman's Ultimate Retirement
Guide (PB)
1:00 How to Be a Breadhead: A Beginner's
Guide to Baking (PB)
12:30  Rick Steves' Europe: Great German
Cities (PB)
2:30 Ireland Made with Love (PB)
4:00 Last of the Breed (PB)
5:30 My Music Presents: Burt Bacharach's
Best (PB)
7:00 Johnny Cash: Man in Black: Live in
Denmark, 1971 (PB)
8:30 Mid-Century Modern in St. Louis
(9) (PB)
10:00 Joe Bonamassa: Tales of Time (PB)
11:30 The Keto Diet with Dr. Josh Axe (PB)
1:00 Suze Orman's Ultimate Retirement
Guide (PB)
3:00 60s Pop, Rock & Soul (My Music) (PB)
SUN | AUG 20
5:00 Rick Steves' Europe
5:30 Inthe Americas with David Yetman
6:00 Molly of Denali
6:30 Alma's Way
7:00 Wild Kratts
7:30 Curious George
8:00 Just One Thing with Steven Gundry

MD (PB)

9:30
11:00

12:30
2:00

5:00

6:30

8:00

9:30

12:00

1:30
3:00
3:30

MON

7:00
7:30
8:00
9:00

10:00
11:00
11:30

12:30
1:00
2:00
3:00

TUE

7:00
8:00

9:00
10:00
11:00
1:30

The Keto Diet with Dr. Josh Axe (PB)

Underground Railroad: The William
Still Story (PB)

Rick Steves’ Fascism in Europe (PB)

Straight No Chaser: The 25th
Anniversary Celebration (PB)

Mid-Century Modern in St. Louis
(9) (PB)

Elvis Presley: '68 Comeback
Special (PB)

| Go to the Rock: The Gospel Music of
Whitney Houston (PB)

All Creatures Greats and Small:
Chapter Three (PB)

Moments to Remember
(My Music) (PB)

Just One Thing with Steven Gundry
MD (PB)

Last of the Breed (PB)
Rick Steves' Festive Europe (PB)
Burt Bacharach's Best (PB)

| AUG 21

Living St. Louis (9)
tasteMAKERS: Ramona Farms
Antiques Roadshow

Great Performances: Leonard
Bernstein's Kaddish Symphony

How Saba Kept Singing
BBC News
Armanpour and Company

NHK Newsline

Great Performances
How Saba Kept Singing
Members’ Favorites (PB)

| AUG 22

Finding Your Roots

American Experience: Flood in
the Desert

American Experience: Fatal Flood
Agnes 50: Life after the Flood
BBC News

Armanpour and Company



12:30
1:00
2:00
3:00

WED

7:00

8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
1:30

12:30
1:00
2:00
3:00

THU

7:00
7:30
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
11:30

12:30
1:00
2:00
3:00

NHK Newsline

Antiques Roadshow

Agnes 50: Life after the Flood
Members’ Favorites (PB)

| AUG 23

Nature: Big Bend: The Wild Frontier
of Texas

Nova: Killer Hurricanes
Nova: Killer Floods

To be announced

BBC News

Armanpour and Company

NHK Newsline
American Experience
American Experience
Members' Favorites (PB)

| AUG 24

Donnybrook (9)

Donnybrook Next Up (9)

Doc Martin

Kate Humble's Coastal Britain
To be announced

BBC News

Armanpour and Company

NHK Newsline

Nature

Nova

Members’ Favorites (PB)

Agnes tragedy.

FRI | AUG 25

7:00
7:30
8:00
8:45
9:30
10:30
11:00
1:30

12:30
1:00
2:00
3:00

SAT |

5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
9:30
11:00

2:00

7:00
10:00

Washington Week
Donnybrook (9)

Father Brown

The Travelling Auctioneers
Celebrity Antiques Road Trip
To be announced

BBC News

Armanpour and Company

NHK Newsline

To be announced
Finding Your Roots
Members' Favorites (PB)

AUG 26

Rick Steves' Europe

American Woodshop

Molly of Denali

Alma's Way

Wild Kratts

Curious George

The Keto Diet with Dr. Josh Axe (PB)
Breakfast with the Bread Monk (PB)
World's Greatest Fair: St. Louis (PB)

Frontline: From Jesus to Christ: The
First Christians (PB)

Members’ Favorites (PB)

Suze Orman's Ultimate Retirement
Guide (PB)

Tuesday, August 22, 10 pm

12:00
3:00

SUN

5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00

10:00

1:00

10:00

3:00

MON

7:00
7:30
8:00
9:00

11:00
1:30

Agnes 50: Life after the Flood

On Friday, June 23, 1972, Pennsylvania suffered the wrath
of Hurricane Agnes, which at the time was the costliest
hurricane to hit the U.S. and would claim the lives of 128
people in the storm's path. Now, at the 50th anniversary,
this documentary explores what was learned from the

World's Greatest Fair: St. Louis (PB)
Young Forever with Mark Hyman (PB)

| AUG 27

Rick Steves' Europe

In the Americas with David Yetman
Molly of Denali

Alma's Way

Wild Kratts

Curious George

Suze Orman's Ultimate Retirement
Guide (PB)

Driving While Black (PB)

All Creatures Great and Small on
Masterpiece Marathon (PB)

Frontline: From Jesus to Christ: The
First Christians (PB)

Suze Orman's Ultimate Retirement
Guide (PB)

| AUG 28

Living St. Louis (9)
tasteMAKERS: Custom Foodscaping
Antiques Roadshow

Once upon a Time in Northern
Ireland, Premiere (episodes 1 & 2)

BBC News
Amanpour and Company

JUL-AUG 2023 | ninepbs.org



Where did you go to High School?

EXHIBIT
APR.1

THROUGH

o
2024

Don't miss St. Louis Public Library’s exhibit,
“PROM Magazine: Where did you go to

A GOMIC7 EVENT

July15/10 a.m.-4 p.m.

SLPL's mini-Comics Central is back!

......

And open to all ages.

high school2,” April 10-January 7, 2024,
highlighting the Library’s extensive col-
lection of “PROM” Magazine, published
from 1947-1973.

4:00
1230  NHK Newsline 4:30
1:00 To be announced
2:00 To be announced WED
3:00 Inthe Americas with David Yetman
3:30 Best of the Joy of Painting
4:00 Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations 7:00
4:30 Joseph Rosendo's Travelscope 8:00
9:00
TUE | AUG 29 10:00
11:00
7:00  Finding Your Roots 1:30
8:00 To be announced
9:00 Once upon a Time in Northern
Ireland (episodes 3 & 4) 12:30
11:00 BBC News 1:00
11:30  Amanpour and Company 2:00
3:00
3:30
12:30 NHK Newsline 4:00
1:00 Antiques Roadshow 4:30
2:00 To be announced
3:00 In the Americas with David Yetman
3:30 Best of the Joy of Painting

m Nine PBS Magazine | JUL-AUG 2023

PSS
All events held at Central Library, 1301 Olive Street

Y
W)

ST LOUS

CAR SHOW

September 23

10 a.m.-2 p.m.

Join St. Louis Public Library

and St. Louis Car Museum
for a classic car show featuring
60 great cars on display.

)

314-241-2288 / slpl.org

A ST.LOUIS PUBLIC LIBRARY

Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations THU | AUG 31
Joseph Rosendo's Travelscope
7:00 Donnybrook (9)
| AUG 30 7:30 Donnybrook Next Up (9)
8:00 To be announced
Nova: Arctic Ghost Ship 9:00 To be announced
Nova: Sunken Ship Rescue 10:00  To be announced
Once upon a Time in Northern 1:00 BBCNews
Ireland (5 of 5) 1:30 Amanpour and Company
To be announced
BBC News
Amanpour and Company 1230 NHK Newsline
1:00 Nova
2:00 Nova
NHK Newsline 3:00 In the Americas with David Yetman
Finding Your Roots 3:30 Best of the Joy of Painting
To be announced 4:00 Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
In the Americas with David Yetman 4:30 Joseph Rosendo's Travelscope

Best of the Joy of Painting
Rare Visions & Roadside Revelations
Joseph Rosendo's Travelscope



Primetime

921

Iconic America...The Golden

TUE 1 Finding Your Roots Southern Storytellers Gate Bridge Earth's Sacred Wonders
A q Human Footprint: .
WED 2 Animals with Cameras Urban Jungle Nova: The Planets
THU 3 | Donnybrook DO,\T:)thLrJ%Ok Doc Martin Kate Humble's Coastal Britain tasteMAKERS
FRI 4 Wa\s/vhér;gl(ton Donnybrook Father Brown The Travelling Auctioneers Celebrity Antiques Road Trip
SAT 5 Antiques Roadshow As Time Keeping Up Movie: The Big Countr
Goes By Appearances : 9 Y
SUN 6 Ridley Grantchester Movie: Hoosiers
MON 7 | Living St. Louis | tasteMAKERS Antiques Roadshow The Great American Recipe tasteMAKERS: Winemaking...
TUE 8 Finding Your Roots Frontline Frontline Earth's Sacred Wonders
WED 9 Nature: Bat Man HléToaunnzogéE)rwt Nova: Bat Superpowers To be announced
THU 10 | Donnybrook Do’\lren)z/tbac;ok Doc Martin Kate Humble's Coastal Britain To be announced
FRIM Wa\sNh(iene?(ton Donnybrook Father Brown The Travelling Auctioneers Celebrity Antiques Road Trip
SAT 12 (6:30) Tommy Emmanuel Joe Bonamassa The Bee Gees
SUN 13 %ﬁg%?ergtaﬂgﬁés Agatha and the Truth of Murder Straight No Chaser
MON 14 Ireland Made with Love The Bee Gees Elvis Presley: '68 Comeback
. Suze Orman's
TUE 15 Underground Railroad Buddy Guy Ultimate...
WED 16 | Go to the Rock...Whitney Houston Tommy Emmanuel I'Go to th:oltgglg.r.].whitney
i . Memory
THU 17 Donnybrook Doc Martin Bob Dylan Live Makeover
FRI1g | Washington Straight No Chaser 60s Pop, Rock & Soul
Week
SAT 19 Johnny Cash: Man in Black Mid-Century Modern in St. Louis Joe Bonamassa
(6:30) | Go to the Rock...
SUN 20 Whitney Houston All Creatures Greats and Small Moments to Remember
MON 21 | Living St. Louis | tasteMAKERS Antiques Roadshow Great Peréc;rrrr?sigicnes: Leonard How Saba Kept Singing
TUE 22 Finding Your Roots American Experience American Experience Agnes 50: Life after the Flood
WED 23 Nature: Big Bend Nova: Killer Hurricanes Nova: Killer Floods To be announced
THU 24 | Donnybrook Do'\r‘gz/terJ%ok Doc Martin Kate Humble's Coastal Britain To be announced
Washington 8:45) The . . . To be
FRI 25 Weegl]< Donnybrook Father Brown T(ravel)ling... Celebrity Antiques Road Trip announced
) : Suze Orman's Ultimate
SAT 26 Members’ Favorites Retirement Guide
SUN 27 (1:00) All Creatures Great and Small Marathon Frontline: From Jesus to Christ
MON 28 | Living St. Louis | tasteMAKERS Antiques Roadshow Once upon a Time in Northern Ireland
TUE 29 Finding Your Roots To be announced Once upon a Time in Northern Ireland
A . . . Once upon a Time in
WED 30 Nova: Artic Ghost Ship Nova: Sunken Ship Rescue Nyt oo lkng To be announced
THU 31 Donnybrook Dol\Tg)zltbG%Ok To be announced To be announced To be announced
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AR MARYVILLE PRESENTS

UNIVERSITY

ST. LOUIS
SPEAKERS |

¢sC | ST. LOUIS SPEAKERS SERIES’

sinies. | Seven thought-provoking evenings of
caminezsseason — diverse opinions and world perspectives

2023-2024 Season at The Factory

in Chesterfield

JANE

FONDA

Academy Award-
Winning Actor
October 5, 2023

VAN

JONES

Emmy Award-
Winning Journalist
October 24, 2023

ADAM
KINZINGER

Fmr. US Congressman
Jan. 6 Committee
November 14, 2023

MARIE

| YOVANOVITCH
| Fmr. US Ambassador
to Ukraine

Seating is limited

SUBSCRIBE TODAY!
Starting at $395 for all 7 events

StLouisSpeakers.org

or call the Box Office at (314) 534-1700

LAURIE
SANTOS

Yale Professor
The Happiness Lab
February 27, 2024

MICHAEL
BESCHLOSS

Presidential
Historian
March 19, 2024

CELINE

.| COUSTEAU

Explorer &
Filmmaker
April 9, 2024

SPONSORED BY

X QPBS

January 23, 2024 S|t| I ’p' r

]
rF’IOLSINELLI

scan to order

TICKETS ON SALE NOW!




